
Applicazio

ni Auto

DACIA

DACIA 

LOGAN 

(LS_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.2 16V 2006/02 - 1149 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D4F 732

1.2 16V 

LPG

2006/02 - 1149 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/G

asauto 

(GPL)

D4F 734

DACIA 

LOGAN II

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.2 2012/10 - 1149 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D4F 732

1.2 LPG 2012/10 - 1149 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/G

asauto 

(GPL)

D4F 734

DACIA 

LOGAN 

MCV II

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.2 2013/02 - 1149 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D4F 732

1.2 2015/05 - 1149 ccm 54 KW 73 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D4F 732

1.2 LPG 2013/02 - 1149 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/G

asauto 

(GPL)

D4F 734

DACIA 

SANDERO

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.2 16V 2008/11 - 1149 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D4F 732
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1.2 16V 

LPG

2008/11 - 1149 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/G

asauto 

(GPL)

D4F 732

DACIA 

SANDERO 

II

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.2 2012/10 - 1149 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D4F 732

1.2 2015/05 - 1149 ccm 54 KW 73 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D4F 732

1.2 LPG 2012/10 - 1149 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/G

asauto 

(GPL)

D4F 732

RENAUL

T

RENAULT 

CLIO 

Grandtou

r (KR0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.2 16V 

(KR02, 

KR0J)

2008/02 - 1149 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D4F 740

1.2 16V Hi-

Flex (KR0S)

2008/07 - 1149 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Et

anolo

D4F 740

RENAULT 

CLIO II 

(BB_, CB_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore



1.2 (BB0A, 

BB0F, 

BB10, 

BB1K, 

BB28, 

BB2D, 

BB2H, 

CB0A,...

1998/09 - 1149 ccm 43 KW 58 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D7F 720

1.2 (BB0A, 

BB0F, 

BB10, 

BB1K, 

BB28, 

BB2D, 

BB2H, 

CB0A,...

1998/09 - 1149 ccm 43 KW 58 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D7F 766

1.2 (BB0A, 

BB0F, 

BB10, 

BB1K, 

BB28, 

BB2D, 

BB2H, 

CB0A,...

1998/09 - 1149 ccm 43 KW 58 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D7F 722

1.2 (BB0A, 

BB0F, 

BB10, 

BB1K, 

BB28, 

BB2D, 

BB2H, 

CB0A,...

1998/09 - 1149 ccm 43 KW 58 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D7F 746

1.2 (BB0A, 

BB0F, 

BB10, 

BB1K, 

BB28, 

BB2D, 

BB2H, 

CB0A,...

1998/09 - 1149 ccm 43 KW 58 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D7F 710



1.2 (BB0A, 

BB0F, 

BB10, 

BB1K, 

BB28, 

BB2D, 

BB2H, 

CB0A,...

1998/09 - 1149 ccm 43 KW 58 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D7F 726

1.2 (BB0A, 

BB0F, 

BB10, 

BB1K, 

BB28, 

BB2D, 

BB2H, 

CB0A,...

1998/09 - 1149 ccm 43 KW 58 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D7F 764

1.2 16V 

(BB05, 

BB0W, 

BB11, 

BB27, 

BB2T, 

BB2U, 

BB2V, 

CB05,...

2001/06 - 1149 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D4F 706

1.2 16V 

(BB05, 

BB0W, 

BB11, 

BB27, 

BB2T, 

BB2U, 

BB2V, 

CB05,...

2001/06 - 1149 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D4F 722

1.2 16V 

(BB05, 

BB0W, 

BB11, 

BB27, 

BB2T, 

BB2U, 

BB2V, 

CB05,...

2001/06 - 1149 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D4F 714



1.2 16V 

(BB05, 

BB0W, 

BB11, 

BB27, 

BB2T, 

BB2U, 

BB2V, 

CB05,...

2001/06 - 1149 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D4F 728

1.2 16V 

(BB05, 

BB0W, 

BB11, 

BB27, 

BB2T, 

BB2U, 

BB2V, 

CB05,...

2001/06 - 1149 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D4F 712

1.2 LPG 

(BB0A, 

CB0A)

1999/03 - 

2001/05

1149 ccm 44 KW 60 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/G

asauto 

(GPL)

D7F 722

RENAULT 

CLIO II 

Furgonat

o 

(SB0/1/2_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.2 (SB0A, 

SB0F, 

SB10)

1999/03 - 

2003/10

1149 ccm 44 KW 60 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D7F 722

1.2 (SB0A, 

SB0F, 

SB10)

1999/03 - 

2003/10

1149 ccm 44 KW 60 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D7F 726

1.2 (SB0A, 

SB0F, 

SB10)

1999/03 - 

2003/10

1149 ccm 44 KW 60 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D7F 746

1.2 (SB0A, 

SB0F, 

SB1K, 

SB2D)

1998/09 - 1149 ccm 43 KW 58 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D7F 746

1.2 (SB0A, 

SB0F, 

SB1K, 

SB2D)

1998/09 - 1149 ccm 43 KW 58 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D7F 726



1.2 (SB0A, 

SB0F, 

SB1K, 

SB2D)

1998/09 - 1149 ccm 43 KW 58 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D7F 720

RENAULT 

CLIO III 

(BR0/1, 

CR0/1)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.2 16V 

(BR02, 

BR0J, BR11, 

CR02, CR0J, 

CR11)

2005/06 - 1149 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D4F 706

1.2 16V 

(BR02, 

BR0J, BR11, 

CR02, CR0J, 

CR11)

2005/06 - 1149 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D4F 740

1.2 16V 

(BR02, 

BR0J, BR11, 

CR02, CR0J, 

CR11)

2005/06 - 1149 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D4F 764

1.2 16V 

(BR0R, 

BR1D, 

BR1L, 

CR0R)

2005/06 - 1149 ccm 48 KW 65 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D4F 740

RENAULT 

CLIO III 

Furgonat

o (SB_, 

SR_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore



1.2 (SR0J) 2005/11 - 

2014/12

1149 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D4F 740

RENAULT 

CLIO IV 

(BH_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.2 16V 2012/11 - 1149 ccm 54 KW 73 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D4F 728

1.2 16V 2012/11 - 1149 ccm 54 KW 73 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D4F 740

1.2 16V 

(BHA1, 

BHAK, 

BHMG, 

BHMK)

2015/06 - 1149 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D4F 740

1.2 LPG 

16V

2012/11 - 1149 ccm 54 KW 73 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/G

asauto 

(GPL)

D4F 740

RENAULT 

CLIO IV 

Grandtou

r (KH_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.2 16V 2013/01 - 1149 ccm 54 KW 73 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D4F 740

RENAULT 

KANGOO 

(KC0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.2 16V 

(KC05, 

KC06, 

KC03, 

KC0T, 

KC0W, 

KC1D)

2001/06 - 1149 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D4F 716



1.2 16V 

(KC05, 

KC06, 

KC03, 

KC0T, 

KC0W, 

KC1D)

2001/06 - 1149 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D4F 714

1.2 16V 

(KC05, 

KC06, 

KC03, 

KC0T, 

KC0W, 

KC1D)

2001/06 - 1149 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D4F 712

1.2 16V 

(KC05, 

KC06, 

KC03, 

KC0T, 

KC0W, 

KC1D)

2001/06 - 1149 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D4F 730

RENAULT 

KANGOO 

Express 

(FC0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.2 16V 

(FC05, 

FC0W, 

FC1D, 

FC1P, 

FC1K, 

FC0T)

2001/10 - 1149 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D4F 730

1.2 16V 

(FC05, 

FC0W, 

FC1D, 

FC1P, 

FC1K, 

FC0T)

2001/10 - 1149 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D4F 714



1.2 16V 

(FC05, 

FC0W, 

FC1D, 

FC1P, 

FC1K, 

FC0T)

2001/10 - 1149 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D4F 712

RENAULT 

LOGAN II 

(L8_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.2 2013/11 - 1149 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D4F 732

RENAULT 

LOGAN II 

Station 

wagon 

(K8_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.2 16V 2013/12 - 1149 ccm 54 KW 73 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D4F 734

1.2 16V 2013/12 - 1149 ccm 54 KW 73 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D4F 732

1.2 16V 

LPG

2013/12 - 1149 ccm 53 KW 72 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/G

asauto 

(GPL)

D4F 734

1.2 16V 

LPG

2013/12 - 1149 ccm 53 KW 72 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/G

asauto 

(GPL)

D4F 732

RENAULT 

MODUS / 

GRAND 

MODUS 

(F/JP0_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore



1.2 (FP0C, 

FP0K, 

FP0P)

2005/05 - 1149 ccm 48 KW 65 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D4F 740

1.2 (JP0C, 

JP0K, FP0C, 

FP0K, FP0P, 

JP0P, JP0T)

2004/12 - 1149 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D4F 740

1.2 16V Hi-

Flex

2008/10 - 1149 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Et

anolo

D4F 740

RENAULT 

THALIA II 

(LU1/2_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.2 16V 

(LU2V)

2008/09 - 1149 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D4F 728

1.2 LPG 2010/01 - 

2013/12

1149 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/G

asauto 

(GPL)

D4F 728

RENAULT 

THALIA III 

(L8_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.2 16V 2013/12 - 1149 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D4F 732

RENAULT 

TWINGO I 

(C06_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.2 16V 

(C060)

2004/08 - 

2007/06

1149 ccm 44 KW 60 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D4F 708



1.2 16V 

(C06C, 

C06D, 

C06K)

2001/01 - 

2007/06

1149 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D4F 702

RENAULT 

TWINGO 

II (CN0_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

1.2 16V 2008/03 - 1149 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D4F 764

1.2 16V 

(CN04, 

CN0A, 

CN0B)

2007/03 - 1149 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D4F 772

1.2 16V 

(CN04, 

CN0A, 

CN0B)

2007/03 - 1149 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D4F 764

1.2 16V 

(CN04, 

CN0A, 

CN0B)

2007/03 - 1149 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D4F 770

1.2 16V 

(CN0K, 

CN0V)

2007/03 - 1149 ccm 56 KW 76 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina D4F 772


